C201307002-2/Feb. 01, 2016                                                                                      Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
Address: 80 Aberdeen St., Suite 100, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K1S 5R5.   P: +1 613-801-1825, F: +1 613 291 9232
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
WLTF-WM- & WLTF-WE-
Wideband Tunable Filter
Wideband Tunable Filters of WLTF-WM- &
WLTF-WE- series are built based on free-space

Example: Typical Transmission Spectrum and Tuning Dispersion of 5.0nm Filter over O-Band
Example: Typical Transmission Spectrum and Tuning Dispersion of 6.0nm Filter over S, C, L-Band
Ordering Information
C201307002-2/Feb. 01, 2016                                                                                      Contact: sales@wlphotonics.com
Address: 80 Aberdeen St., Suite 100, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K1S 5R5.   P: +1 613-801-1825, F: +1 613 291 9232
WL Photonics Inc.
Leading Provider of Fiber Optic Wavelength Tuning and Conditioning Solutions
G. Pigtail length in meter: 0.5 is for 0.5m long and 1.0 is for 1M long (only existing for pigtail
version).
H. Connector type of either pigtail termination or receptacle adapter, such as FC/APC, FC/UPC
SC/APC or LU/UPC and 00 is for no connector.
I. USB is for USB interface, I2C is for I2C interface and SPI is for SPI interface (electric version
only).
Example 1: WLTF-WM-S-1550-120/4.5-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-insensitive manually tunable optical filter of 4.5nm FWHM
flat-top bandwidth over 1490-1610nm tuning range with 1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled SMF-28
single mode fiber pigtails terminated with FC/APC connectors on both ends. 500mW (CW) optical input
power.
Example 2: WLTF-WM-P-1310-100/3.5-PM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC-5.0
Description: P-grade fiber optic polarization-sensitive manually tunable optical filter of 3.5nm FWHM
flat-top bandwidth over 1260-1360nm tuning range with 1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled Panda
PM1300 fiber pigtails aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) terminated with FC/APC connectors
on both ends. 5.0W (CW) optical input power.
Example 3: WLTF-WM-S-1040-80/10-SM-FC/APC
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-insensitive manually tunable optical filter of 10nm FWHM
flat-top bandwidth over 1000-1080nm tuning range with receptacle input and output interface for
FC/APC connectors. Operating fiber is HI1060 and 500mW (CW) optical input power.
Example 4: WLTF-WE-S-1550-120/3.0-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC
Description: S-grade fiber optic polarization-insensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 3.0nm
FWHM flat-top bandwidth over 1490-1610nm tuning range with 1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled SMF-
28 single mode fiber pigtails terminated with FC/APC connectors on both ports. 500mW optical input
power and USB interface.
Example 5: WLTF-WE-P-1550-80/0.65-PM-FC/APC-SPI-3.0
Description: P-grade fiber optic polarization-sensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.65nm FWHM
flat-top bandwidth over 1020-1100nm tuning range with receptacle input & output interface for FC/APC
connectors. Operating fiber is Panda PM980 aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking), 3.0W (CW)
input optical power and SPI digital output interface